
Pachet fittinguri compresiune

I.D.: 103018541

Data
publicarii 17.09.24

Coduri CPV

43611700-6

Pretul
estimativ: 786,20 RON - 786,20 RON

Descriere: Compresiune - Racord FI PN16 025x3/4 BUC 50.00 3.51 175.50 Compresiune - Cot 90 grade
FI PN16 025x3/4 BUC 50.00 4.30 215.00 Compresiune - Mufa PN16 025mm BUC 50.00 4.11
205.50 Compresiune - Cot 90 grade PN16 020mm BUC 20.00 4.97 99.40 Compresiune - Mufa
PN16 020mm BUC 20.00 4.54 90.80 Total 786.20
